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Russel Bogin A.G. Risk Management, Inc. rbogin@agrminc.com Both In-person Days

Betsy Mitchell A.G. Risk Management, Inc. bmitchell@agrminc.com Both In-person Days

Marcus Doran AIG Marcus.Doran@aig.com Both In-person Days

Patrick Drummond AIG Patrick.Drummond@AIG.com March 13 (In-person Education Day)

Bill Goldsmith AIG bill.goldsmith@aig.com Both In-person Days

Joseph Naugle AIG Joseph.Naugle@AIG.com Both In-person Days

Patricia Stallone AIG patricia.stallone@aig.com March 13 (In-person Education Day)

Grace Stout AIG grace.stout@aig.com March 13 (In-person Education Day)

Jake Yang AIG chun.yang@aig.com Both In-person Days

Carolyn Fahey AIRROC carolyn@airroc.org Both In-person Days

Eric Billeter Allianz Reinsurance America, Inc. eric.billeter@allianzrm-us.com Both In-person Days

Timothy Porter Allianz Reinsurance America, Inc. timothy.porter@allianzrm-us.com Both In-person Days

Laura Fuesting Allstate Insurance Company laura.fuesting@allstate.com Both In-person Days

Bridget Gould Allstate Insurance Company Bridget.Gould@allstate.com Both In-person Days
Sally Redd Allstate Insurance Company sally.redd@allstate.com Both In-person Days

Kimberly Marsh ANS Solutions kimberlym@ans-solutions.com Both In-person Days

Anthony Sambucini ANS Solutions anthony@ans-solutions.com March 13 (In-person Education Day)

Troy Smith Arch tsmith@archinsurance.com March 13 (In-person Education Day)

Jag Jass Augment Risk Jag.Jass@augmentrisk.com March 12 (In-person Networking Day)

Sébastien Roger AXA Liabilities Managers, Inc. sebastien.roger@axa-lm.com Both In-person Days

Mory Katz BMS Re mory.katz@bmsgroup.com Both In-person Days

Gregory Capps Brandywine Group Gregory.Capps@brandywineholdings.com Both In-person Days

Megan McHugh Brandywine Group megan.mchugh@brandywineholdings.com Both In-person Days

Brendan McQuiggan Brandywine Group Brendan.McQuiggan@brandywineholdings.comMarch 12 (In-person Networking Day)

Frank Simpson Brandywine Group francis.simpson@brandywineholdings.com Both In-person Days

Deborah Watkins Care Bridge International deborah@carebridgeinc.com Both In-person Days

J.D. Anders Chaffetz Lindsey LLP j.anders@chaffetzlindsey.com Both In-person Days

Cheneise Wright Chubb cheneise.wright@chubb.com March 13 (In-person Education Day)

Kim Barber Compre Group kim.barber@compre-group.com Both In-person Days

Charlene Sambucci Compre Group charlene.sambucci@compre-group.com March 12 (In-person Networking Day)

Michael Terelmes Compre Group Michael.Terelmes@compre-group.com Both In-person Days

Elizabeth Wright Compre Group Elizabeth.wright@compre-group.com Both In-person Days

Jack Vales Dentons john.vales@dentons.com March 13 (In-person Education Day)

Grace Hanson Elysian Insurance Services grace.hanson@elysian.is Both In-person Days

Christie Watson EMC Insurance christie.a.watson@emcre.com March 13 (In-person Education Day)

Jorge Canardo EMC Re jorge.m.canardo@emcre.com Both In-person Days

Joseph Gullo EMC Re joseph.a.gullo@emcre.com Both In-person Days

Dawn Ballin Enstar dawn.ballin@enstargroup.com Both In-person Days

Anthony D'Angelis Enstar (US) Inc. anthony.dangelis@enstargroup.com March 12 (In-person Networking Day)

Jared Anderson Enstar Group jared.anderson@cranmore.co March 13 (In-person Education Day)

Peter Calleo Enstar Group peter.calleo@enstargroup.com Both In-person Days

Priya White Enstar Group priya.white@enstargroup.com Both In-person Days

Rooney Gleason EvolutionIQ rooney@evolutioniq.com March 13 (In-person Education Day)

John Finston Finston Consulting Inc. John@jfffinstonsc.com March 13 (In-person Education Day)

Michael Fitzgerald Fitzgerald Associates mchfitzgerald@comcast.net March 13 (In-person Education Day)
Nick Secara Foley & Lardner LLP NSECARA@FOLEY.COM Both In-person Days

Kevin Appenzoller Fortitude Re Kevin.appenzoller@fortitude-re.com March 13 (In-person Education Day)

Richard Brassington Fortitude Re richard.brassington@fortitude-re.com March 13 (In-person Education Day)

Lindsey Cassidy Fortitude Re lindsey.cassidy@fortitude-re.com March 13 (In-person Education Day)

Lukas Cechura Fortitude Re lukas.cechura@fortitude-re.com March 13 (In-person Education Day)

Janice Marks Fortitude Re Janice.marks@fortitude-re.com March 13 (In-person Education Day)

Marc Pezzicara Fortitude Re Marc.pezzicara@fortitude-re.com March 13 (In-person Education Day)

Claire Zheng Fortitude Re claire.zheng@fortitude-re.com March 13 (In-person Education Day)

Chris Hampshire Gallagher Bassett chris_hampshire@gbtpa.com Both In-person Days

Bob Morris Gallagher Bassett bob_morris@gbtpa.com Both In-person Days

Caryn Siebert Gallagher Bassett caryn_siebert@gbtpa.com March 13 (In-person Education Day)

Ken Fiorella Gallo Vitucci Klar LLP kfiorella@gvlaw.com March 12 (In-person Networking Day)

Andrea Silk Gallo Vitucci Klar LLP asilk@gvlaw.com March 12 (In-person Networking Day)

Stanley Evans Gerber Ciano Kelly Brady LLP sevans@gerberciano.com March 13 (In-person Education Day)

Kelly Petter Gerber Ciano Kelly Brady LLP kpetter@gerberciano.com Both In-person Days

Matthew Dachowski Guy Carpenter matthew.dachowski@guycarp.com Both In-person Days

Glenn Davidson Guy Carpenter glenn.davidson@guycarp.com March 13 (In-person Education Day)

Patrick Queally Guy Carpenter Patrick.J.Queally@guycarp.com March 13 (In-person Education Day)

Angela Sampson Guy Carpenter Angela.Sampson@guycarp.com Both In-person Days

Drexel Harris Harris Insurance Law drexel@harrisinslaw.com March 13 (In-person Education Day)

Bob Juelke Hogan Lovells US LLP bob.juelke@hoganlovells.com March 13 (In-person Education Day)

Anna Dill Howden Tiger anna.dill@howdentiger.com Both In-person Days
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Jessica Groenewegen Howden Tiger Jessica.Groenewegen@howdentiger.com Both In-person Days

Kenneth Kruger Howden Tiger ken.kruger@howdentiger.com Both In-person Days

Seth Ruff Howden Tiger Seth.Ruff@howdentiger.com Both In-person Days

Isabella Rukaj Howden Tiger isabella.rukaj@howdentiger.com Both In-person Days

Scott Davis Husch Blackwell LLP Scott.Davis@huschblackwell.com March 13 (In-person Education Day)

Dieter Juedes Husch Blackwell LLP dieter.juedes@huschblackwell.com March 13 (In-person Education Day)

Henry Sopher Isis Consulting, Inc. HenrySopher@isisconsultinginc.com March 13 (In-person Education Day)

Kathy Belfi KB Regulatory Solutions kathy@kbregulatorysolutions.com March 13 (In-person Education Day)

Bob Kopka Kopka Pinkus Dolin, PC rjkopka@kopkalaw.com March 13 (In-person Education Day)

Larry Greengrass Larry Greengrass lgreengrass1234@gmail.com Both In-person Days

Rachel York Colangelo Magna Legal Services ryork@magnals.com March 13 (In-person Education Day)

David Alberts Mayer Brown LLP dalberts@mayerbrown.com Both In-person Days

Justin Herring Mayer Brown LLP jherring@mayerbrown.com March 13 (In-person Education Day)

Zach Ballweg Milliman zachary.ballweg@milliman.com March 13 (In-person Education Day)

Travis Grulkowski Milliman travis.grulkowski@milliman.com Both In-person Days

Gregory Caruso Munich Re US GCaruso@munichre.com Both In-person Days

Mychal Loney Munich Re US mloney@munichre.com Both In-person Days

Eleni Iacovides eleniacovides@gmail.com March 12 (In-person Networking Day)

Layla Trummer laylatrummer@gmail.com Both In-person Days

Susan Aldridge Norton Rose Fulbright US LLP susan.aldridge@nortonrosefulbright.com Both In-person Days

Al Bottalico Norton Rose Fulbright US LLP al.bottalico@nortonrosefulbright.com Both In-person Days

Cameron Gourlay Norton Rose Fulbright US LLP cameron.gourlay@nortonrosefulbright.com Both In-person Days

Robert Romano Norton Rose Fulbright US LLP robert.romano@nortonrosefulbright.com March 13 (In-person Education Day)

Irina Silver-Frankel Norton Rose Fulbright US LLP irina.silver-frankel@nortonrosefulbright.com Both In-person Days

John Sparks Odom & Sparks sparksj@odomsparks.com Both In-person Days

Glen Mulready Oklahoma Insurance Department glen.mulready@oid.ok.gov March 13 (In-person Education Day)

Keith Kaplan PA Liq Bureau (Bedivere/R&Q Re) c-kkaplan@pa.gov Both In-person Days

Keith Palmer PwC keith.w.palmer@pwc.com March 13 (In-person Education Day)

Frank Pecht PwC frank.pecht@pwc.com Both In-person Days

Ricardo Cantilo Quest Group rcantilo@questconsultingusa.com Both In-person Days

Judy Harnadek Resolute Management Inc. jharnadek@resolutemgmt.com Both In-person Days

Stefanie Walterick Resolute Management Inc. swalterick@resolutemgmt.com Both In-person Days

Matt Ross Ringler Associates mross@ringlerassociates.com Both In-person Days

Bruce Friedman Rubin, Fiorella, Friedman & Mercante LLP bfriedman@rubinfiorella.com Both In-person Days

Judy Cangealose Sedgwick Judy.Cangealose@sedgwick.com Both In-person Days

Luke Arneson Sentry Insurance luke.arneson@sentry.com Both In-person Days

Liz Miller Sentry Insurance Liz.Miller@sentry.com Both In-person Days

Wesley Sunu Sentry Insurance wesley.sunu@sentry.com Both In-person Days

Sarah Phillips Simpson Thacher & Bartlett LLP sarah.phillips@stblaw.com March 13 (In-person Education Day)

Martin Rosemann Swiss Re Martin_Rosemann@swissre.com March 13 (In-person Education Day)

Christian Wirtz Swiss Re christian_wirtz@swissre.com Both In-person Days

Tom Mendralla Swiss Re America Holding Corporation Thomas_Mendralla@Swissre.com Both In-person Days

Nicole Gaudreault The Hartford nicole.gaudreault@thehartford.com Both In-person Days

Michelle Gyngell The Hartford michelle.gyngell@thehartford.com Both In-person Days

Paul O'Brien The Hartford paul.obrien@thehartford.com Both In-person Days

Kathryn Reynolds The Hartford kathryn.reynolds@thehartford.com Both In-person Days

Sean Collins The Hartford Financial Services Group, Inc. sean.collins@thehartford.com Both In-person Days

Rose-Marie Balboni The Riverstone Group rose-marie_balboni@trg.com Both In-person Days

Karen Hunter The Riverstone Group karen_hunter@trg.com March 12 (In-person Networking Day)

Quayla Lambert-Hill The RiverStone Group quayla_lambert-hill@trg.com March 12 (In-person Networking Day)

Pauline Mahero The RiverStone Group pauline_mahero@trg.com Both In-person Days

Brian Pernel The RiverStone Group Brian_Pernel@trg.com March 12 (In-person Networking Day)

Stewart Richmond The RiverStone Group stewart_richmond@trg.com Both In-person Days

Christopher De Carlo The Vertex Companies cdecarlo@vertexeng.com Both In-person Days

Sandra Gaurin The Vertex Companies sgaurin@vertexeng.com Both In-person Days

Rick Dupree Travelers rddupree@travelers.com Both In-person Days

Martha Conlin Troutman Pepper martha.conlin@troutman.com Both In-person Days

David Gearhart Wilmington Holdings Corporation david@wilmingtonholdings.com Both In-person Days

Eric Pince WTW eric.pince@willistowerswatson.com Both In-person Days

Michael Coe Zurich michael.coe@zurich.com Both In-person Days

Niklaus Dietschi Zurich Legacy Solutions niklaus.dietschi@zurich.com Both In-person Days

Phillip Drewer Zurich Legacy Solutions phillip.drewer@zurichna.com Both In-person Days

John Skowronski Zurich Legacy Solutions john.skowronski@zurich.com Both In-person Days
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